
feb-mar-apr-2015.xlsx 1st and 3rd add 17/03/2015

Sr. No. Date Time FYBA FYBCOM SYBA SYBCOM

1 Tuesday, March 17, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Communication skills Environmental studies

2 Wednesday, March 18, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course Foundation course

3 Thursday, March 19, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science Economics

4 Friday, March 20, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics Commerce I

5 Monday, March 23, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi compulsory Business Communication

6 Tuesday, March 24, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi optional Accountancy

7 Wednesday, March 25, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm

Mathematical and statistical 

techniques Political Science paper 2

8 Thursday, March 26, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Political Science paper 3 Business Law

9 Friday, March 27, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Advertising Advertising

10 Monday, March 30, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 2 Commerce II

11 Tuesday, March 31, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Economics paper 3 Acccountancy

12 Wednesday, April 01, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Foundation course Foundation course

13 Saturday, April 04, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 2 Economics

14 Monday, April 06, 2015 6.30 pm to 9:00 pm Marathi paper 3

Applications for Verification/Revaluation/Photocopy of results will be accepted till 27 th April 2015 till 8:30 pm in College office.

http://drtktopecollege.in/result

Result date :- Monday, 20th April 2015
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